
PART NO.

WM-CTD
1 Set Consist of :-
- 1 pc x S/S Tension Spring
- 2 pc x S/S Spring Retainer
- 5 pcs x 5/8” S/S Nut
- 1 pc x 5/8” S/S Stud
- 2 pc x Silicone Washer (OD 100mm)
- 2 pc x S/S Tie Down Washer

WM-S&S
1 Set Consist of :-
- 1 pc x Tension Spring
- 2 pcs x PU Spool

Unit Price (RM)

Unit Price (RM)

WM CENTER TIE DOWN ASSEMBLY

PART NO.

WM SPRING & SPOOL (PU / PE)
UPPER 
SPOOL

UPPER SUPPORTING BOLT
C/W NUT M12 X 95t

LOWER SUPPORTING BOLT
C/W NUT M12 X 95t

SPRING

LOWER 
SPOOL

TROSX FLOW CONTROL SDN BHD
(Co. No. 1237109-A)
No. 39, Jalan Industri Mas 2, Taman Mas,
47130 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia. 
Tel: 6016-322 0390  Fax: 603-8068 3990
Email:  sales@trosxfc.com
( GST No: 000397651968 )


